Sartorius Miras®
Multi-Functional Bench & Floor Scales
Exclusively from Intelligent Weighing Technology™
turning science into solutions
This document hosted by: www.oldwillknottscales.com
Sartorius Miras®: Quality Meets Affordability
Sartorius Miras® is a unique Multi-functional
line of industrial bench and floor scales. Built-

With Miras® indicators, users can deduct and store the
weight by pressing the tare button repeatedly, up to the
scale’s capacity, and can then toggle between gross and
net weight. This function is ideal for weighing multiple
ingredients for formulation purposes.
Easy-to-use tare function
with Gross | Net weight display
Place a container on the platform and press the tare
key. The tare is automatically stored in memory and
the net weight is displayed. The user can easily toggle
the display between gross and net weight by pressing the
Gross | Net key.
Model Number Weighing capacity Readability Column height Platform dimension Platform dimension
lb | kg lb | g in |mm in mm
IW2P1U-6ED-L   13.2 | 6 0.0005 | 0.2 19.7 | 500 15.7 + 11.8 400 + 300
IW2P1U-15ED-L  33 | 15 0.001 | 0.5 19.7 | 500 15.7 + 11.8 400 + 300
IW2P1U-30ED-L   66| 30 0.002 | 1 19.7 | 500 15.7 + 11.8 400 + 300
IW2P1U-60ED-L 132.2 | 60   0.005 | 2 19.7 | 500 15.7 + 11.8 400 + 300
IW2P1U-60FE-L 132.2 | 60   0.005 | 2 29.5 | 750 19.7 + 15.7 500 + 400
IW2P1U-150FE-L    330 | 150   0.01 | 5 29.5 | 750 19.7 + 15.7 500 + 400
IW2P1U-300GF-L    661 | 300   0.02 | 10 29.5 | 750 25.6 + 19.7 650 + 500
Specifications Accessories
External resolution: -YDH01i: Indicator wall-mounting bracket
Display:
30,000 divisions